
Total Half Days 384

MOE Required Half Days 384

HalfDays

22/01/2024 Monday 0 29/04/2024 Monday 2 Week 1 22/07/2024 Monday 2 Week 1 14/10/2024 Monday 2 Week 1

23/01/2024 Tuesday 0 30/04/2024 Tuesday 2 23/07/2024 Tuesday 2 15/10/2024 Tuesday 2

24/01/2024 Wednesday 0 1/05/2024 Wednesday 2 24/07/2024 Wednesday 2 16/10/2024 Wednesday 2

25/01/2024 Thursday 0 2/05/2024 Thursday 2 25/07/2024 Thursday 2 17/10/2024 Thursday 2

26/01/2024 Friday 0 3/05/2024 Friday 2 26/07/2024 Friday 2 18/10/2024 Friday 2

27/01/2024 Saturday 0 4/05/2024 Saturday 0 27/07/2024 Saturday 0 19/10/2024 Saturday 0

28/01/2024 Sunday 0 5/05/2024 Sunday 0 28/07/2024 Sunday 0 20/10/2024 Sunday 0

29/01/2024 Monday 0 Teacher and Therapist day 6/05/2024 Monday 2 Week 2 29/07/2024 Monday 2 Week 2 21/10/2024 Monday 2 Week 2

30/01/2024 Tuesday 0 All Staff 7/05/2024 Tuesday 2 30/07/2024 Tuesday 2 22/10/2024 Tuesday 2

31/01/2024 Wednesday 2 First Day students Week 1 8/05/2024 Wednesday 2 31/07/2024 Wednesday 2 23/10/2024 Wednesday 2

1/02/2024 Thursday 2 9/05/2024 Thursday 2 1/08/2024 Thursday 2 24/10/2024 Thursday 2

2/02/2024 Friday 2 10/05/2024 Friday 2 2/08/2024 Friday 2 25/10/2024 Friday 2

3/02/2024 Saturday 0 11/05/2024 Saturday 0 3/08/2024 Saturday 0 26/10/2024 Saturday 0

4/02/2024 Sunday 0 12/05/2024 Sunday 0 4/08/2024 Sunday 0 27/10/2024 Sunday 0

5/02/2024 Monday 2 13/05/2024 Monday 2 Week 3 5/08/2024 Monday 2 Week 3 28/10/2024 Monday 0 Labour Day

6/02/2024 Tuesday 0 Waitangi Day Week 2 14/05/2024 Tuesday 2 6/08/2024 Tuesday 2 29/10/2024 Tuesday 2 Week 3

7/02/2024 Wednesday 2 15/05/2024 Wednesday 2 7/08/2024 Wednesday 2 30/10/2024 Wednesday 2

8/02/2024 Thursday 2 16/05/2024 Thursday 2 8/08/2024 Thursday 2 31/10/2024 Thursday 2

9/02/2024 Friday 2 17/05/2024 Friday 2 9/08/2024 Friday 2 1/11/2024 Friday 2

10/02/2024 Saturday 0 18/05/2024 Saturday 0 10/08/2024 Saturday 0 2/11/2024 Saturday 0

11/02/2024 Sunday 0 19/05/2024 Sunday 0 11/08/2024 Sunday 0 3/11/2024 Sunday 0

12/02/2024 Monday 2 Week 3 20/05/2024 Monday 2 Week 4 12/08/2024 Monday 2 Week 4 4/11/2024 Monday 2 Week 4

13/02/2024 Tuesday 2 21/05/2024 Tuesday 2 13/08/2024 Tuesday 2 5/11/2024 Tuesday 2

14/02/2024 Wednesday 2 22/05/2024 Wednesday 2 14/08/2024 Wednesday 2 6/11/2024 Wednesday 2

15/02/2024 Thursday 2 23/05/2024 Thursday 2 15/08/2024 Thursday 2 7/11/2024 Thursday 2

16/02/2024 Friday 2 24/05/2024 Friday 2 16/08/2024 Friday 2 8/11/2024 Friday 2

17/02/2024 Saturday 0 25/05/2024 Saturday 0 17/08/2024 Saturday 0 9/11/2024 Saturday 0

18/02/2024 Sunday 0 26/05/2024 Sunday 0 18/08/2024 Sunday 0 10/11/2024 Sunday 0

19/02/2024 Monday 2 Week 4 27/05/2024 Monday 2 Week 5 19/08/2024 Monday 2 Week 5 11/11/2024 Monday 2 Week 5

20/02/2024 Tuesday 2 28/05/2024 Tuesday 2 20/08/2024 Tuesday 2 12/11/2024 Tuesday 2

21/02/2024 Wednesday 2 29/05/2024 Wednesday 2 21/08/2024 Wednesday 2 13/11/2024 Wednesday 2

22/02/2024 Thursday 2 30/05/2024 Thursday 2 22/08/2024 Thursday 2 14/11/2024 Thursday 2

23/02/2024 Friday 2 31/05/2024 Friday 2 23/08/2024 Friday 2 15/11/2024 Friday 2

24/02/2024 Saturday 0 1/06/2024 Saturday 0 24/08/2024 Saturday 0 16/11/2024 Saturday 0

25/02/2024 Sunday 0 2/06/2024 Sunday 0 25/08/2024 Sunday 0 17/11/2024 Sunday 0

26/02/2024 Monday 2 Week 5 3/06/2024 Monday 0 Kings  Birthday 26/08/2024 Monday 2 Week 6 18/11/2024 Monday 2 Week 6

27/02/2024 Tuesday 2 4/06/2024 Tuesday 2 Week 6 27/08/2024 Tuesday 2 19/11/2024 Tuesday 2

28/02/2024 Wednesday 2 5/06/2024 Wednesday 2 28/08/2024 Wednesday 2 20/11/2024 Wednesday 2

29/02/2024 Thursday 2 6/06/2024 Thursday 2 29/08/2024 Thursday 2 21/11/2024 Thursday 2

1/03/2024 Friday 2 7/06/2024 Friday 2 30/08/2024 Friday 2 22/11/2024 Friday 2

2/03/2024 Saturday 0 8/06/2024 Saturday 0 31/08/2024 Saturday 0 23/11/2024 Saturday 0

3/03/2024 Sunday 0 9/06/2024 Sunday 0 1/09/2024 Sunday 0 24/11/2024 Sunday 0

4/03/2024 Monday 2 Week 6 10/06/2024 Monday 2 Week 7 2/09/2024 Monday 2 Week 7 25/11/2024 Monday 2 Week 7

5/03/2024 Tuesday 2 11/06/2024 Tuesday 2 3/09/2024 Tuesday 2 26/11/2024 Tuesday 2

6/03/2024 Wednesday 2 12/06/2024 Wednesday 2 4/09/2024 Wednesday 2 27/11/2024 Wednesday 2

7/03/2024 Thursday 2 13/06/2024 Thursday 2 5/09/2024 Thursday 2 28/11/2024 Thursday 2

8/03/2024 Friday 2 14/06/2024 Friday 2 6/09/2024 Friday 2 29/11/2024 Friday 2

9/03/2024 Saturday 0 15/06/2024 Saturday 0 7/09/2024 Saturday 0 30/11/2024 Saturday 0

10/03/2024 Sunday 0 16/06/2024 Sunday 0 8/09/2024 Sunday 0 1/12/2024 Sunday 0

11/03/2024 Monday 2 Week 7 17/06/2024 Monday 2 Week 8 9/09/2024 Monday 2 Week 8 2/12/2024 Monday 2 Week 8

12/03/2024 Tuesday 2 18/06/2024 Tuesday 2 10/09/2024 Tuesday 2 3/12/2024 Tuesday 2

13/03/2024 Wednesday 2 19/06/2024 Wednesday 2 11/09/2024 Wednesday 2 4/12/2024 Wednesday 2

14/03/2024 Thursday 2 20/06/2024 Thursday 2 12/09/2024 Thursday 2 5/12/2024 Thursday 2

15/03/2024 Friday 2 21/06/2024 Friday 2 13/09/2024 Friday 2 6/12/2024 Friday 2

16/03/2024 Saturday 0 22/06/2024 Saturday 0 14/09/2024 Saturday 0 7/12/2024 Saturday 0

17/03/2024 Sunday 0 23/06/2024 Sunday 0 15/09/2024 Sunday 0 8/12/2024 Sunday 0

18/03/2024 Monday 2 Week 8 24/06/2024 Monday 2 Week 9 16/09/2024 Monday 2 Week 9 9/12/2024 Monday 2 Week 9

19/03/2024 Tuesday 2 25/06/2024 Tuesday 2 17/09/2024 Tuesday 2 10/12/2024 Tuesday 2

20/03/2024 Wednesday 2 26/06/2024 Wednesday 2 18/09/2024 Wednesday 2 11/12/2024 Wednesday 2

21/03/2024 Thursday 2 27/06/2024 Thursday 2 19/09/2024 Thursday 2 12/12/2024 Thursday 2

22/03/2024 Friday 2 28/06/2024 Friday 0 Matariki 20/09/2024 Friday 2 13/12/2024 Friday 2

23/03/2024 Saturday 0 29/06/2024 Saturday 0 21/09/2024 Saturday 0 14/12/2024 Saturday 0

24/03/2024 Sunday 0 30/06/2024 Sunday 0 22/09/2024 Sunday 0 15/12/2024 Sunday 0

25/03/2024 Monday 2 Week 9 1/07/2024 Monday 2 Week 10 23/09/2024 Monday 2 Week 10 16/12/2024 Monday 2 Last Day Week 10

26/03/2024 Tuesday 2 2/07/2024 Tuesday 2 24/09/2024 Tuesday 2 17/12/2024 Tuesday 0

27/03/2024 Wednesday 2 3/07/2024 Wednesday 2 25/09/2024 Wednesday 2 18/12/2024 Wednesday 0

28/03/2024 Thursday 2 4/07/2024 Thursday 2 26/09/2024 Thursday 2 19/12/2024 Thursday 0

29/03/2024 Friday 0 Good Friday 5/07/2024 Friday 2 27/09/2024 Friday 2 20/12/2024 Friday 0

30/03/2024 Saturday 0 6/07/2024 Saturday 0 28/09/2024 Saturday 0 0

31/03/2024 Sunday 0 7/07/2024 Sunday 0 29/09/2024 Sunday 0 0

1/04/2024 Monday 0 Easter Monday Week 10 8/07/2024 Monday 0 30/09/2024 Monday 0 0

2/04/2024 Tuesday 0 Easter Tues/Sthland Anniv 9/07/2024 Tuesday 0 1/10/2024 Tuesday 0 0

3/04/2024 Wednesday 2 10/07/2024 Wednesday 0 2/10/2024 Wednesday 0 0

4/04/2024 Thursday 2 11/07/2024 Thursday 0 3/10/2024 Thursday 0 0

5/04/2024 Friday 2 12/07/2024 Friday 0 4/10/2024 Friday 0 0

6/04/2024 Saturday 0 13/07/2024 Saturday 0 5/10/2024 Saturday 0

7/04/2024 Sunday 0 14/07/2024 Sunday 0 6/10/2024 Sunday 0

8/04/2024 Monday 2 Week 11 15/07/2024 Monday 0 7/10/2024 Monday 0

9/04/2024 Tuesday 2 16/07/2024 Tuesday 0 8/10/2024 Tuesday 0

10/04/2024 Wednesday 2 17/07/2024 Wednesday 0 9/10/2024 Wednesday 0

11/04/2024 Thursday 2 18/07/2024 Thursday 0 10/10/2024 Thursday 0

12/04/2024 Friday 2 19/07/2024 Friday 0 11/10/2024 Friday 0

13/04/2024 Saturday 0 20/07/2024 Saturday 0 12/10/2024 Saturday 0

14/04/2024 Sunday 0 21/07/2024 Sunday 0 13/10/2024 Sunday 0

15/04/2024 Monday 0

16/04/2024 Tuesday 0

17/04/2024 Wednesday 0

18/04/2024 Thursday 0

19/04/2024 Friday 0

20/04/2024 Saturday 0

21/04/2024 Sunday 0

22/04/2024 Monday 0

23/04/2024 Tuesday 0

24/04/2024 Wednesday 0

25/04/2024 Thursday 0 ANZAC Day

26/04/2024 Friday 0

27/04/2024 Saturday 0

28/04/2024 Sunday 0

98 ### 100 90 0
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